AS 9100
Certi�cate No: US008267-1
TECHNOLOGY DYNAMICS INC.
1976
1976NNTDM SERIES
1500-3000 WATT SINGLE OUTPUT
SWITCHING POWER SUPPLIES

- RK Rack Mount
- HS Hot Swap
- CC Conformal Coating
- 400Hz 400 Hz Operation
- MIL Ruggedized / Militarized
- ORD Redundant Operation
1500 WATT OUTPUT 2000 WATT OUTPUT 2500 WATT OUTPUT 3000 WATT OUTPUT
Nominal
Value
(VDC)
Maximum
Current (ADC) Model Maximum
Current (ADC) Model Maximum
Current (ADC) Model Maximum
Current (ADC) Model
5V 300A NNTDM-5-300 Consult Factory
12V 125A NNTDM-12-125 Consult Factory
15V 100A NNTDM-15-100 Consult Factory
24V 62A NNTDM-24-62 84A NNTDM-24-84 104A NNTDM-24-104 125A NNTDM-24-125
28V 54A NNTDM-28-54 72A NNTDM-28-72 89A NNTDM-28-89 107A NNTDM-28-107
48V 31A NNTDM-48-31 42A NNTDM-48-42 52A NNTDM-48-52 62A NNTDM-48-62
110V 14A NNTDM-110-14 18A NNTDM-110-18 22A NNTDM-110-22 27A NNTDM-110-27